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123 Pine Orchard Road
Branford, Connecticut
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Existing Telecommunications Towers Within Four Miles of Proposed T‐Mobile Facility

TOWN ADDRESS LATITUDE LONGITUDE USER OWNER TYPE ANT.  HEIGHT TOWER HEIGHT

Branford 146‐160 North Main St 41‐17‐22 72‐48‐44 Metricom Sprint m 135.00 150.00

Branford 150 North Main Street 41‐17‐19 72‐48‐49 SCLP Sprint m 110.00 150.00

Branford 150 North Main Street 41‐17‐19 72‐48‐49 Pagenet Sprint m 95.00 150.00

Branford 150 North Main Street 41‐17‐19 72‐48‐49 SNET/Cingular Sprint m 110.00 147.00

Branford 150 North Main Street 41‐17‐19 72‐48‐49 AT&T Sprint m 120.00 150.00

Branford 150 North Main Street 41‐17‐19 72‐48‐49 Nextel Sprint m 135.00 150.00

Branford 150 North Main Street 41‐17‐19 72‐48‐49 Cingular Sprint m 110.00 150.00

Branford 150 North Main Street 41‐17‐19 72‐48‐49 AT&T Sprint m 120.00 150.00

Branford 150 North Main Street 41‐17‐19 72‐48‐49 T‐Mobile Sprint m 125.00 150.00

Branford 180 North Main St 41‐17‐23 72‐48‐43 BAM BAM m 108.00 110.00

Branford 180 North Main St 41‐17‐23 72‐48‐43 BAM BAM m 107.00 110.00

Branford 180 North Main St 41‐17‐23 72‐48‐43 BAM BAM m 110.00 110.00

Branford 180 North Main St 41‐17‐23 72‐48‐43 Verizon Verizon m 110.00 110.00

Branford 21 Acorn Rd 41‐17‐36 72‐45‐45 Nextel Sprint m 120.00 150.00

Branford Acorn Road 41‐17‐29 72‐45‐46 Nextel Sprint m 120.00 150.00

Branford Acorn Road 41‐17‐29 72‐45‐46 SCLP Sprint m 105.00 150.00

Branford 21 Acorn Rd 41‐17‐36 72‐45‐45 Metricom Sprint m 116.00 150.00Branford 21 Acorn Rd 41‐17‐36 72‐45‐45 Metricom Sprint m 116.00 150.00

Branford 21 Acorn Rd 41‐17‐36 72‐45‐45 SNET/Cingular Sprint m 105.00 150.00

Branford 21 Acorn Rd 41‐17‐36 72‐45‐45 AT&T Sprint m 140.00 150.00

Branford 21 Acorn Rd 41‐17‐36 72‐45‐45 Verizon Sprint m 116.00 150.00

Branford 21 Acorn Rd 41‐17‐36 72‐45‐45 Cingular Sprint m 105.00 150.00

Branford 21 Acorn Rd 41‐17‐36 72‐45‐45 AT&T Sprint m 140.00 150.00

Branford 4 Beaver Rd 41‐16‐45 72‐50‐34 SCLP Nextel Tel/cell 112.00 125.00

Branford 4 Beaver Rd 41‐16‐45 72‐50‐34 SNET/Cingular Spectrasite ssl 113.00 125.00

Branford 4 Beaver Rd 41‐16‐45 72‐50‐34 Cingular American Tower ssl 113.00 125.00

Branford 405 Brushy Plain Rd 41‐19‐00 72‐49‐13 SNET Cellular SNET Cellular m 150.00 150.00

Branford 405 Brushy Plain Rd 41‐19‐00 72‐49‐13 SNET/SCLP SNET/SCLP m 150.00 150.00

Branford 405 Brushy Plain Rd 41‐19‐00 72‐49‐13 SNET/SCLP SNET/SCLP m 152.33 150.00

Branford 405 Brushy Plain Rd 41‐19‐00 72‐49‐13 SNET/SCLP SNET/SCLP m 132.00 150.00

Branford 405 Brushy Plains Rd 41‐19‐00 72‐49‐13 Verizon SCLP m 110.00 154.00

Branford 405 Brushy Plain Rd 41‐19‐00 72‐49‐13 Cingular SCLP m 153.00 154.00

Branford 405 Brushy Plain Rd 41‐19‐00 72‐49‐13 Verizon SCLP m 110.00 154.00

Branford 405 Brushy Plain Rd 41‐19‐00 72‐49‐13 T‐Mobile SCLP m 140.00 154.00

Branford 405 Brushy Plain Rd 41‐19‐00 72‐49‐13 Cingular SCLP m 153.00 154.00

Branford 10 Sylvia Street 41‐17‐38. 72‐47‐08.5 AT&T Wireless VoiceStream m 100.00 125.00



TOWN ADDRESS LATITUDE LONGITUDE USER OWNER TYPE ANT.  HEIGHT TOWER HEIGHT

Branford 10 Sylvia Street 41‐17‐38. 72‐47‐08.5 T‐Mobile VoiceStream m 122.50 125.00

Branford 10 Sylvia Street 41‐17‐38. 72‐47‐08.5 Cingular VoiceStream m 100.00 125.00

Branford 850 West Main St 41‐16‐40. 72‐50‐12.72 Verizon Sprint m 110.00 120.00

Branford 850 West Main St 41‐16‐40. 72‐50‐12.72 AT&T Wireless Sprint m 100.00 120.00

Branford 850 West Main St 41‐16‐40. 72‐50‐12.72 Verizon Sprint m 110.00 120.00

Branford 850 West Main St 41‐16‐40. 72‐50‐12.72 T‐Mobile Global Signal m 130.00 130.00

Guilford 201 Granite Road 41‐17‐31. 72‐43‐58.3 AT&T AT&T m 100.00 100.00

Guilford 201 Granite Road 41‐17‐31. 72‐43‐58.3 Cingular Cingular m 100.00 100.00

North Branford 26 Commerce Drive 41‐19‐19. 72‐46‐23.8 T‐Mobile Tower Ventures m 155.00 155.00

North Branford 26 Commerce Drive 41‐19‐19. 72‐46‐23.8 Cingular Tower Ventures m 145.00 155.00

North Branford 26 Commerce Drive 41‐19‐19. 72‐46‐23.8 Verizon Tower Ventures m 132.00 155.00

North Branford 150 Foxon Road 41‐19‐42 72‐49‐09 Nextel SBA m 166.00 180.00

North Branford 150 Foxon Road 41‐19‐42 72‐49‐09 T‐Mobile SBA m 147.00 180.00

North Branford Rt. 22 41‐18‐51 72‐44‐59 VoiceStream CL&P pm 0.00 0.00




